
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-25 - MIKE SHYU -
15:26:10.668 1 1:48.931 78.325 79 110 19

15:27:52.393 2 1:41.725 83.873 63 110 19

15:29:34.259 3 1:41.866 83.757 80 108 19

L2-23 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
15:24:03.042 1 1:47.638 79.266 21 64 19

15:25:49.926 2 1:46.884 79.825 23 64 19

15:27:38.608 3 1:48.682 78.504 19 62 19

15:29:27.121 4 1:48.513 78.627 20 63 19

15:31:17.944 5 1:50.823 76.988 17 62 19

15:33:05.718 6 1:47.774 79.166 19 64 19

15:34:51.993 7 1:46.275 80.282 19 61 19

L2-36 - LONG MA -
15:24:52.756 1 1:51.702 76.382 59 114 19

15:26:43.361 2 1:50.605 77.139 55 110 19

15:28:33.833 3 1:50.472 77.232 61 114 19

15:30:29.103 4 1:55.270 74.018 71 111 19

15:32:40.383 5 2:11.280 64.991 67 110 19

15:34:35.804 6 1:55.421 73.921 55 109 19

L1-13 - BLAKE GENTRY -
15:24:29.938 1 1:52.871 75.591 84 111 19

15:26:22.969 2 1:53.031 75.484 82 110 19

15:28:14.229 3 1:51.260 76.685 86 107 19

15:30:05.609 4 1:51.380 76.603 86 110 19

15:31:56.924 5 1:51.315 76.647 82 111 19

15:33:47.398 6 1:50.474 77.231 84 112 19

L2-16 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
15:23:45.025 1 1:54.463 74.539 95 111 19

15:25:39.109 2 1:54.084 74.787 94 110 19

15:27:30.900 3 1:51.791 76.321 91 109 19

15:29:23.421 4 1:52.521 75.826 94 110 19

15:31:19.880 5 1:56.459 73.262 95 109 19

15:33:10.649 6 1:50.769 77.025 93 107 19

15:35:08.042 7 1:57.393 72.679 91 109 19

15:37:01.253 8 1:53.211 75.364 87 110 19

L2-44 - NABIL KABBANI -
15:32:28.883 1 1:56.958 72.949 77 111 19

15:34:19.924 2 1:51.041 76.836 75 111 19

15:36:11.031 3 1:51.107 76.791 78 107 19

L2-37 - JOSEPH CHOI -
15:27:19.977 1 1:53.462 75.197 78 101 19

15:29:12.530 2 1:52.553 75.804 82 102 19

L1-38 - ARASH BABAEE -
15:23:45.401 1 1:52.580 75.786 52 83 19

L2-33 - KATHY ZHAO -
15:26:40.110 1 1:54.031 74.822 66 109 19

15:28:33.648 2 1:53.538 75.147 74 111 19

15:30:28.647 3 1:54.999 74.192 92 115 19

15:32:21.259 4 1:52.612 75.765 80 111 19

15:34:15.172 5 1:53.913 74.899 88 111 19

15:36:09.511 6 1:54.339 74.620 73 108 19

L2-05 - TED CHIALTAS -
15:23:45.752 1 1:53.709 75.034 65 99 19

15:25:42.820 2 1:57.068 72.881 52 88 19

15:27:37.761 3 1:54.941 74.229 58 97 19

15:29:31.195 4 1:53.434 75.216 23 75 19

15:31:24.510 5 1:53.315 75.295 64 99 19

15:33:17.243 6 1:52.733 75.683 63 94 19

15:35:10.044 7 1:52.801 75.638 53 81 19

15:37:04.243 8 1:54.199 74.712 46 86 19

L2-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
15:26:38.314 1 1:53.750 75.007 58 96 19



15:28:32.749 2 1:54.435 74.558 57 95 19

15:30:28.467 3 1:55.718 73.731 44 97 19

15:32:21.464 4 1:52.997 75.506 45 95 19

15:34:17.828 5 1:56.364 73.322 58 95 19

15:36:10.669 6 1:52.841 75.611 55 96 19

L2-32 - HAORONG YUAN -
15:26:34.615 1 1:53.166 75.394 93 110 19

15:28:28.038 2 1:53.423 75.223 95 110 19

15:30:22.296 3 1:54.258 74.673 99 107 19

15:32:16.635 4 1:54.339 74.620 98 109 19

15:34:09.738 5 1:53.103 75.436 101 107 19

15:36:02.650 6 1:52.912 75.563 102 108 19

L2-18 - KEITH HINYARD -
15:25:22.777 1 2:03.272 69.213 77 110 19

15:27:18.607 2 1:55.830 73.660 69 110 19

15:29:23.001 3 2:04.394 68.589 70 110 19

L2-26 - QIANG QI -
15:27:00.820 1 2:03.665 68.993 33 86 19

15:29:04.770 2 2:03.950 68.834 30 93 19

15:31:06.340 3 2:01.570 70.182 27 87 19

15:33:07.571 4 2:01.231 70.378 30 88 19

15:35:06.619 5 1:59.048 71.669 27 63 19

15:37:03.473 6 1:56.854 73.014 56 93 19

L2-25 - YUEQI HONG -
15:27:48.544 1 2:04.235 68.676 52 79 19

15:29:51.021 2 2:02.477 69.662 51 76 19

15:31:51.940 3 2:00.919 70.560 24 70 19

15:33:51.531 4 1:59.591 71.343 27 72 19

15:35:55.277 5 2:03.746 68.948 50 82 19

15:38:00.809 6 2:05.532 67.967 141 66 19

L1-25 - YICHAO WU -
15:26:05.399 1 2:03.017 69.356 118 105 19

15:28:08.571 2 2:03.172 69.269 124 103 19

15:30:11.662 3 2:03.091 69.315 112 102 19

15:32:18.250 4 2:06.588 67.400 86 97 19

Fastrack Riders
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